jakethe magic man

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Number

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Proper Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

jakethe magic man

there once was a dude name hisidol is and tried to do magic tricks like
him. up for the talent show but he had stage fright then he found a ancient

when he opened it he fell to the ground minuets later he woke up and it was he
turn to go on stage he was to get out hetired to do amagic trick but it failed he

to believe in himself then he did amagic trick and it . then did more magic

trick at home and they : up for the talent show
he the he had to go to the finals but he missed it so he went to his and said
a spell then went back in time and thefinals
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